QUANTITY

(bottles)
UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

N/A 20475 5.50USD                    112,612.50USD   

20767 5.50USD                    114,218.50USD   

20712 5.500USD                  113,916.00USD   

20675 5.50USD                    113,712.50USD   

TOTAL:Four Hundred Fifty-Four Thousand Four Hundred Fifty-Nine Dollars and Fifty Cents 454,459.50USD   

SKU CODE: 493942

GNC Milk Thistle 650MG (120ct)

LOT#: 301125

Expiration Date: 11/2028

SKU CODE: 493942

GNC Milk Thistle 650MG (120ct)

LOT#: 331125

GNC Milk Thistle 650MG (120ct)

LOT#: 391125

Expiration Date: 11/2028

LOT#: 381125

Expiration Date: